
Dimanche 19 novembre 2023

Scratch 10 km

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Catégorie

1 DUVAL Yann 1979 EMSA   M2M-M3M_10

2 CORMON Thibault 2004 GISORS   JEM_10

3 GASCHET Florian 1990 LE MANOIR   SEM_10

4 BENBEKHTI Karim 1985 MONNEVILLE   M0M-M1M_10

5 MOSCIPAN Geoffrey 1982 RCCCA   M0M-M1M_10

6 MOREL Denis 1973 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   M2M-M3M_10

7 SAVOYE Damien 1990 BOURG BEAUDOIN   SEM_10

8 GARDIEN Nicolas 1977 E.A.L   M2M-M3M_10

9 PEUDEVIN Vincent 1986 SPN VERNON   M0M-M1M_10

10 PHILIP Johann 1984 ASCO   M0M-M1M_10

11 HIS Fabrice 1968 BARENTIN   M4M-M5M_10

12 DEMONGEOT 1973 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   M2M-M3M_10

13 PAYET 1967 GAC GISORS   M4M-M5M_10

14 DUNET Wilfried 1977 RCCCA   M2M-M3M_10

15 LECAT 1975 ASCO   M2M-M3M_10

16 LAMOUR Ludovic 1981 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   M0M-M1M_10

17 HAVE 1965 OL DARNETAL   M4M-M5M_10

18 GENTY Andrea 1989 FLEURY SUR ANDELLE   M0M-M1M_10

19 ROYNEL Tristan 1990 SAINT VIGOR   SEM_10

20 WIECZORECK Nicolas 1988 BOOS   M0M-M1M_10

21 NGUYEN Christophe 1980  M NGUYEN GRAINVILLLE ISNEAUVI   M0M-M1M_10

22 CAUCHOIX Thomas 1984 ST LEGER DU BOURG DENIS   M0M-M1M_10

23 VIEL Quentin 1990 PONT SAINT PIERRE   SEM_10

24 ALLEZY Nathalie 1983 ST PIERRE DU VAUVRAY   M0F-M1F_10

25 MOTTET Richard 1972 MARTAINVILLE EPREVILLE   M2M-M3M_10

26 ANDRE 1982 TVT   M0M-M1M_10

27 MILLIN Vincent 1980 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   M0M-M1M_10

28 NIVON Pierre 1980 ROUEN   M0M-M1M_10

29 DURDU Jeremy 1975 TOYOTA DIEPPE   M2M-M3M_10

30 LEMONNIER Laurent 1970 OL DARNETAL   M2M-M3M_10

31 HOBBE Alex 1996 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   SEM_10

32 BACHELET 1957 VC CATENAY   M6M+_10

33 AUBLE Cyril 1980 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   M0M-M1M_10

34 PIOLINE 1987 ST AUBIN SUR GAILLON   M0M-M1M_10

35 BORYS Pascal 1955 ST LEGER DU BOURG DENIS   M6M+_10

36 ROBERT Nicolas 2006 TOUFFREVILLE   JEM_10

Résultats Cross du Château de Bonnemare (27)
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37 JEGOU 1979 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   M2M-M3M_10

38 PEUDEVIN Julien 1984 TEAM FOULEES   M0M-M1M_10

39 OLRY Christophe 1976 VANDRIMARE   M2M-M3M_10

40 BAILLY 1971 PSN PREAUX   M2F-M3F_10

41 MONNIER Cyril 1980 VAL DE REUIL TRIATHLON   M0M-M1M_10

42 BULTEY 1964 LE MESNIL SOUS JUMIEGE   M4M-M5M_10

43 CASADO Vivien 1989 SAINT VIGOR   M0M-M1M_10

44 DARRAS David 1974 SOTTEVILLE LES ROUEN   M2M-M3M_10

45 TOURBATEZ Alexandre 1986 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   M0M-M1M_10

46 MONNEHAYS Alysse 1996 LE MANOIR   SEF_10

47 BESNARD Guy 1957 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   M6M+_10

48 DUBOS Pierre 1982 COURCELLES SUR SEINE   M0M-M1M_10

49 SINGEOT Caroline 1983 PITRES   M0F-M1F_10

50 SAINT GERMAIN Fabien 1966 LISORS   M4M-M5M_10

51 MATHERON Vicky 1990 VRAC   SEF_10

52 VERGER Patrick 1978 CLEON   M2M-M3M_10

53 LEQUETTE 1971 SAINT VIGOR   M2M-M3M_10

54 PAYET Sophie 1977 GAC GISORS   M2F-M3F_10

55 BULTEY Jean-Claude 1947 JUMIEGES   M6M+_10

56 VERGER Francis 1969 CAUDEBEC LES ELBEUF   M4M-M5M_10

57 FARJOT-DOUCET 1976 ASCO   M2F-M3F_10

58 FRANCHEMICHE Sabrina 1979 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   M2F-M3F_10

59 MARI 1984 LA HAYE MALHERBE   M0F-M1F_10

60 MIELLE 1961 BIHOREL   M4M-M5M_10

61 BERTHELOT Anna 1992 BONSECOURS   SEF_10

62 LELEU Philippe 1961 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   M4M-M5M_10

63 TOURBATEZ 1982 SAINT OUEN DE THOUBERVILLE   M0M-M1M_10

64 BRIERE Laurent 1971 CHARLEVAL   M2M-M3M_10

65 RICHARD 1962 HEUDEBOUVILLE   M4M-M5M_10

66 FARJOT Jessy 1974 AS D'OISEL   M2M-M3M_10

67 DEHODANG Guy 1964 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   M4M-M5M_10

68 VIEL Dominique 1964 FLIPOU   M4M-M5M_10

69 MOREL Laurent 1959 OL DARNETAL   M6M+_10

70 OLRY Corinne 1979 VANDRIMARE   M2F-M3F_10

71 HAVE Christine 1964 OL DARNETAL   M4F+_10

72 PAVIE Thierry 1959 OL DARNETAL   M6M+_10

73 JARRIER Claire 1967 VAL DE REUIL   M4F+_10

74 AUVRE Doris 1995 DOUDEAUVILLE EN VEXIN   SEF_10

75 BRIDONNEAU Christelle 1975 MPR ROMILLY   M2F-M3F_10

76 SEBBAN Marc 1976 VANDRIMARE   M2M-M3M_10

77 BOUVERET Isabelle 1971 GAC GISORS   M2F-M3F_10

78 LAUVRAY Jean 1944 A.C.A LES ANDELYS 1   M6M+_10

79 FARINEAU Marie-Francine 1976 MPR ROMILLY   M2F-M3F_10

80 MARTORY Anne-Marie 1962 LE VAUDREUIL   M4F+_10

81 BACHELET 1960 OL DARNETAL   M4F+_10

82 VIGNE Pascal 1968 TEAM FOULEES   M4M-M5M_10

83 HACQUARD Anne-Marie 1952 BACQUEVILLE   M4F+_10

84 THOUMIRE 2003 TEAM FOULEES   JEM_10
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85 BRULARD RENAUX 1985 MORVILLE SUR ANDELLE   M0F-M1F_10

86 RENAUX Thomas 1982 MORVILLE SUR ANDELLE   M0M-M1M_10

87 MORLET 1964 OL DARNETAL   M4M-M5M_10

AbandonCHEVEREAU Fabienne 1976 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   M2F-M3F_10

Scratch 5 km

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Catégorie

1 LEMONNIER Bastien 2005 AS PTT ROUEN   JEM_5

2 AUBLE Arthur 2006 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   JEM_5

3 DUVAL Yann 1979 EMSA   M0M-M1M-M2M_5

4 LEBERTRE Sacha 2005 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   JEM_5

5 MIRA 2005 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   JEM_5

6 GRENIER Jean Philippe 1991 A.C.A LES ANDELYS   SEM_5

7 ANDRE 1982 TVT   M0M-M1M-M2M_5

8 LAMOUR Ludovic 1981 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   M0M-M1M-M2M_5

9 MILLIN Vincent 1980 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   M0M-M1M-M2M_5

10 LHERMITTE Romuald 1999 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   SEM_5

11 BENARD Mathieu 1984 CHARLEVAL   M0M-M1M-M2M_5

12 VIEL Quentin 1990 PONT SAINT PIERRE   SEM_5

13 TOUTAIN Guillaume 1983 ROUEN   M0M-M1M-M2M_5

14 BARILLEAU Marion 1996 CAUDEBEC LES ELBEUF   SEF_5

15 LEREBOURG David 1977 BOIS D'ENNEBOURG   M0M-M1M-M2M_5

16 QUENET Ludovic 1991 LES ANDELYS   SEM_5

17 BACHELET 1957 VC CATENAY   M6M+_5

18 MARAIS Bruno 1963 E.A.L   M3M-M4M-M5M_5

19 DELSAUX 1990 TEAM FOULEES   SEM_5

20 CHAPELLE Logan 1995 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   SEM_5

21 MOTTET Antoine 2005 MARTAINVILLE   JEM_5

22 THIEBAUT 1999 CHANTILLY ATHLETISME   SEF_5

23 DOUCET Marc 1953 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   M6M+_5

24 LEMAITRE Marc 1980 MPR ROMILLY   M0M-M1M-M2M_5

25 BERQUIER 1958 TEAM RUN ND BOIS GUILLAUME   M6M+_5

26 CHAPELLE Orlane 1996 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   SEF_5

27 TOUACH Farid 1979 ST PIERRE DE MANNEVILLE   M0M-M1M-M2M_5

28 LEROUX Florian 1985 VAL D'ORGER   M0M-M1M-M2M_5

29 BRIERE Laurent 1971 CHARLEVAL   M3M-M4M-M5M_5

30 LARCHEVEQUE Lindsay 1993 NONANCOURT   SEF_5

31 METOT Fabrice 1964 MENESQUEVILLE   M3M-M4M-M5M_5

32 QUINIOU Arnaud 1980 ST OUEN DE THOUBERVILLE   M0M-M1M-M2M_5

33 BONNEGENT Marc 1970 A.C.A LES ANDELYS   M3M-M4M-M5M_5

34 ROBERT Christelle 2005 TOUFFREVILLE   JEF

35 DRON Anne-Sophie 1991 A.C.A LES ANDELYS   SEF_5

36 DELHAYE Geoffrey 1988 GAILLARBOIS CRESSENVILLE   M0M-M1M-M2M_5

37 ROUSSELIN Margot 2006 TVT   JEF

38 ALLEZY Nathalie 1983 ST PIERRE DU VAUVRAY   M0F-M1F-M2F_5

39 BRIQUET Caroline 1982 TEAM FOULEES   M0F-M1F-M2F_5

40 DURIEZ 1957 PONT SAINT PIERRE   M6M+_5
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41 ROBERT Jean Luc 1965 TOUFFREVILLE   M3M-M4M-M5M_5

42 VANHUST Romuald 1970 MESNIL RAOUL   M3M-M4M-M5M_5

43 PAVIE 2002 OL DARNETAL   JEF

44 PAVIE Thierry 1959 OL DARNETAL   M6M+_5

45 RULON Aurore 1989 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   M0F-M1F-M2F_5

46 LAUVRAY Jean 1944 A.C.A LES ANDELYS 1   M6M+_5

47 POSIER 1959 VIKINGS HAUT NORMANDS   M6M+_5

48 CHAMAILLARD David 1975 ISNEAUVILLE   M0M-M1M-M2M_5

49 BANCE Fabien 1964 PLEINE FORM   M3M-M4M-M5M_5

50 HOUDAYER Jean-Claude 1950 PIERRELAYE   M6M+_5

51 VIVIEN Florence 1969 A.C.A LES ANDELYS   M3F+_5

52 LANGUET Marc 1955 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   M6M+_5

53 BOUDIN 1964 MSA TRIATHLON   M3M-M4M-M5M_5

54 FOSSE Marion 1986 ASCO   M0F-M1F-M2F_5

55 FRETIGNY Jeremy 1991 MPR ROMILLY   SEM_5

56 NOLIUS 1956 OL DARNETAL   M6M+_5

57 RIDEL Justine 2003 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   JEF

58 ROUSSELIN 1980 TVT   M0F-M1F-M2F_5

59 ROUSSELIN Alexis 1981 TVT   M0M-M1M-M2M_5

60 HAUSKNECHT 1977 LA BOISSIERE   M0F-M1F-M2F_5

61 MOREL CHALUMEAU Magali 1974 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   M3F+_5

62 QUENET 1985 CHARLEVAL   M0F-M1F-M2F_5

63 PLUCKA Lucile 1984 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME   M0F-M1F-M2F_5

64 LEPRESTRE Delphine 1982 ROUEN   M0F-M1F-M2F_5

65 DELHAYE 1992 GAILLARBOIS CRESSENVILLE   SEF_5

66 MAILLET Nathalie 1973 VAL D'ORGER   M3F+_5

67 LEPRESTRE 1982 ROUEN   M0F-M1F-M2F_5

68 PATRICE Christophe 1978 TEAM FOULEES   M0M-M1M-M2M_5

69 PONTHIEUX Jean-Michel 1961 VAL DE REUIL   M3M-M4M-M5M_5

70 BRIERE 1974 CHARLEVAL   M3F+_5

71 VAUDE 1979 LA HAYE   M0F-M1F-M2F_5

72 GALLET Sylvie 1964 PLEINE FORM   M3F+_5

73 MOREL Thierry 1958 PLEINE FORM   M6M+_5

74 MILLIN Lucie 1990 LE VAUDREUIL   SEF_5

75 BOHERS 1980 ISNEAUVILLE   M0F-M1F-M2F_5

76 BONNEGENT Mateo 2005 A.C.A LES ANDELYS   JEM_5

77 DESJARDINS Mathilde 1977 ST PIERRE DE MANNEVILLE   M0F-M1F-M2F_5

78 NGUYEN Murielle 1987 OISSEL   M0F-M1F-M2F_5

AbandonMASSON 1985 OISSEL   M0M-M1M-M2M_5

Classement par catégorie

BIB

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

HEBERT 2018 M NGUYEN GRAINVILLE 5

FOURNEAUX Erwan 2015 M DUFOUR LES HOGUES 5

EEKOUT 2017 MME BRIERE GRAINVILLE 5

JAMET 2018 ANNABELLE RADEPONT 5
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ROUSSEL 2018 3ÈME SECTION LISORS 5

THIEBAULT Basile 2018 MME BURETTE CHARLEVAL 5

LECLERC Sacha 2018 LES AUTHIEUX 5

DUBOIS Jeanne 2018 MME BRIERE GAILLARBOIS 5

LEROUX 2018 VAL D'ORGER 5

PHILIP VOLKAERT 2018 LA NEUVILLE CHANT D'OISEL 5

HEBERT Robin 2018 MME BRIERE GAILLARBOIS 5

SENECAL Juliette 2018 RADEPONT 5

PIOLINE Mark 2018 ST AUBIN SUR GAILLON 5

HENRION 2019 MME A0 VANDRIMARE 5

LAMY 2019 MME DENNIEL LYONS LA FORET 5

LALANDE 2018 LA NEUVILLE CHANT D'OSEL 5

SCHMID 2018 A.C.A LES ANDELYS 5

RONDEAU 2018 ECOLE ROMILLY 5

MARIE Alice 2018 ECOLE ROMILLY 5

TESSON Romane 2018 ECOLE ROMILLY 5

VANHULST 2018 MESNIL RAOUL 5

COTELLE Auguste 2018 GS BACQUEVILLE 5

DUBOS Ugo 2018 MME GALLAIS LYONS LA FORET 5

VIEL 2018 MME TOUPIN CHARLVAL 5

HILMOINE 2018 MME BRIERE RADEPONT 5

DELMOTTE 2018 ECOLE ROMILLY 5

LEFEBVRE Gabriel 2019 MUIDS 5

CARPENTIER 2018 MME BURETTE CHARLEVAL 5

TOUTAIN Rose 2018 ROUEN 5

LEMAITRE 2019 MME MISMAQUE GAILLARBOIS 5

DUPUIS 2019 MME PREVOST DOUVILLE 5

BLIN Julie 2019 MME BRIERE RADEPONT 5

GENTY 2019 EMILIEN FLEURY 5

BOULEN Louna 2019 A.C.A LES ANDELYS 5

AMERICA Lucas 2019 MR BRIERE RADEPONT 5

AMERICA 2018 MR BRIERE RADEPONT 5

BRARD Martin 2019 MATRENELLE RAPHAEL LYONS LA FORET5

FALBO Aniline 2019 ROMILLY SUR ANDELLE 5

PLUCKA Charlotte 2019 ROMILLY SUR ANDELLE 5

PAPILLON 2019 MME DENNIEL LYONS LA FORET 5

BANCE 2020 VRAIVILLE 5

DUBOS 2020 MME DENIEL LYONS LA FORET 5

PREVOST 2020 MME DUMAINE FLEURY 5

SINGEOT 2020 PITRES 5

HAUDUC 2019 MME BRIERE GRAINVILLE 5

DELHAYE Arthur 2020 MME MISMAQUE GAILLARBOIS 5

FOSSE Juliette 2020 LA NEUVILLE CHANT D'OISEL 5

VANHULST Julia 2020 MESNIL RAOUL 5

ALAIN Lena 2021 CHARLEVAL 5

GABIN CUVELIER Julia 2020 MME CHANTEPERDRIX VANDRIMARE 5

COLOMBO Anna 2020 CLEF VALLEE D'EURE 5

GABIN CUVELIER Thibaud 2019 MME AO VANDRIMARE 5
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KEITA 2018 ECOLE ROMILLY 5

MOUST

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

VERVIN Jules 2015 AS PTT ROUEN 5

AUGER Maxime 2015 BONSECOURS 5

BENBEKHTI 2016 MONNEVILLE 5

THIEBAULT Robin 2015 MME LANCELEVEE CHARLEVAL 5

CARON 2015 ECOLE BACQUEVILLE 5

COLOMBEL Tomas 2016 MME LEBRUN RADEPONT 5

DESFORGES Nolan 2015 OL DARNETAL 5

LELEU 2016 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 5

DOUDEMENT Esteban 2015 A.C.V.A 5

ANAISE 2015 PITRES 5

LECOURT 2015 MME LEBRUN RADEPONT 5

LEBERT Ethan 2016 MPR ROMILLY 5

DARCEL Lily-Rose 2015 A.C.V.A 5

AUGER Marius 2017 BONSECOURS 5

ALVES CERDEIRA 2017 MME DELABY CHARLVAL 5

ANQUETIL Gauthier 2015 A.C.V.A 5

WAROQUEAUX 2017 MME DUBUS LISORS 5

HAMELIN-ALEXANDRE 2015 MR DUFOUR LES HOGUES 5

MALHERBE Erwan 2016 MME BENARD FLEURY 5

TOUTAIN Lisa 2015 ROUEN 5

BUSSY FAURE Ethan 2015 A.C.A LES ANDELYS 5

DE SOUSA LOPEZ 2017 MME DUPONT VANDRIMARE 5

FOSSE Louise 2016 E.A.P.E 5

DUBOS Sacha 2016 MME MAUPOU CHARLEVAL 5

LEFEBVRE Samuel 2016 A.C.V.A 5

SPINELLI Antoine 2017 JUDO PITRE 5

FRETIGNY 2017 MPR ROMILLY 5

CABIN CUVELIER Gabriel 2016 A.C.V.A 5

FOURNOL Agathe 2015 MME PETIT RADEPONT 5

FALBO 2015 ROMILLY SUR ANDLLE 5

FREMONT Evan 2015 MME LANCELEVEE CHARLEVAL 5

DAZY MARZOUKI 2015 MME LEMOING PERRIERS 5

JULES DIT MONTREUIL 2017 MME BRIERE GRAINVILLE 5

LEROUX 2017 MME FOSSE GRAINVILLE 5

FOURNEAUX 2016 CE1 FLEURY SUR ANDELLE 5

LINANT 2016 MME LECOCQ FLEURY 5

RICHARD 2017 DARNETAL 5

DEMOL Jade 2015 M RENAUX PERRIERS 5

HAMELIN-ALEXANDRE 2017 MR ADELINE PERRUEL 5

DUVAUCHEL Antoine 2015 M OWCZARCZAK  VANDRIMARE 5

GODILLIER Annabelle 2017 MME DELABY CHARLEVAL 5

GODILLIER 2015 MME LANCELEVEE CHARLEVAL 5

FOUQUET Matteo 2017 ALIZAY 5

DUVAL 2016 SYLVAIN CE1 PERRUEL 5
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SANTAIS Thea 2017 MME PETIT RADEPONT 5

BOHERS NGUYEN Charlotte 2016 ISNEAUVILLE 5

GREBERT 2017 MME  PETIT RADEPONT 5

BLOND Tino 2017 MME DELABY CHARLEVAL 5

DUCHE Emma 2016 MME BERTOT BOURG BEAUDOUIN 5

TRIPLET 2016 MME MAUPOU CHARLEVAL 5

VANNAUX 2017 MME PETIT RADEPONT 5

BRARD Roxane 2017 CP MARILYNE LYONS LA FORET 5

PETIT Julia 2017 MME DUPONT VANDRIMARE 5

LANCEA Clotaire 2017 MME DELABY CHARLEVAL 5

LEFEBVRE Rachel 2017 MME PALL PERRUEL 5

BETON Garance 2017 MME PALL PERRUEL 5

LOUISET Adrien 2017 MME GRENIER FLEURY 5

LAPLAIGE Lucie 2017 MME BENASKAR BACQUEVILLE 5

MORDKA 2016 MME MAUPOU CHARLEVAL 5

TEXIER Andrea 2015 MME VOLLEE FLEURY 5

GIFFARD 2015 MME DUMONTIER MENESQUEVILLE 5

BLOND 2017 MME DELABY CHARLEVAL 5

DELHAYE Augustin 2017  MME BRIERE GAILLARBOIS 5

AUBERGEON 2016 FLEURY SUR ANDELLE 5

AUBRY Ninon 2016 MME MAUPOU CHARLEVAL 5

VELIZ 2017 MME MATTE LYONS LA FORET 5

VELIZ Felipe 2015 MME LEGROS LE TONQUAY 5

BLOT Auguste 2015 MME LEMOING PERRIERS 5

HAUDUC Nolan 2016 MME LEBRUN RADEPONT 5

BLOT Alice 2019 MME DUPUIS PERRIERS 5

AUBERGEAN 2016 MME GRENIER FLEURY SUR ANDELLE 5

DE PAEPE Louis 2015 ECOLE LYONS LA FORET 5

NIVON Paul 2015 ASPTT ROUEN 5

SPINELLI Lucas 2015 JUDO PITRES 5

POF

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 LEREBOURG 2013 E.A.P.E 21

2 CAILLOT Louise 2013 RCCCA 20

3 BOILAY 2014 RCCCA 19

4 LENABOUR 2014 M NGUYEN GRAINVILLE A.C.A ANDE 18

5 LEBERT Gwen 2014 ROMILLY SUR ANDELLE 17

6 JEGOU Gabrielle 2013 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 16

7 MAZURIER Lola 2013 MME LEBRUN RADEPONT 15

8 WAROQUEAUX 2014 A.C.V.A 14

9 GREBERT Camille 2014 MME PETIT RADEPONT 13

10 VIEL Lola 2014 MME DUCLOS CHARLEVAL 12

11 FLOCH Louisa 2013 M NGUYEN GRAINVILLE 11

12 DAGUET 2013 MME LEBRUN RADEPONT 10

13 FOURNEAUX Nina 2014 M N GUYEN GRAINVILLE 9

14 GIFFARD 2013 MME LE GRESSU MENESQUEVILLE 8

15 LINANT Ambre 2013 M LAMOURET FLEURY 7
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16 COEFFIER 2014 M NGUYEN GRAINVILLE 6

POM

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 ALIAS Valentin 2013 E.M.S.A 31

2 ADAM Simon 2013 PETIT CAUX 30

3 GAMBU Louis 2013 MME LEBRUN RADEPONT 29

4 SAUVAGE 2013 A.C.A LES ANDELYS 28

5 DELSAUX 2014 TVT 27

6 BOUSMAHA Sami 2014 E.M.S.A 26

7 PHILIP VOLKAERT Arthur 2013 E.A.P.E 25

8 LALANDE 2013 E.A.P.E 24

9 RICHARD Augustin 2013 DARNETAL 23

10 GUYOMARD Tom 2013 M ALEXANDRE CHARLEVAL 22

11 DUBOIS Valentin 2014 GAILLARBOIS CRESSENVILLE 21

12 LESLUIN Eliott 2014 MME COQUET LES HOGUES 20

13 AUBLE Baptiste 2013 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 19

14 THOMAS Marcel 2013 MME DUMONT LE TRONQUAY 18

15 PREVOST Louis 2014 MME VOLLEE FLEURY 17

16 OLRY Maxime 2013 MME MOUQUET VANDRIMARE 16

17 ROUSSEL Samuel 2014 CM1 MENESQUEVILLE 15

18 BLIN Thibault 2013 MME LEBRUN RADEPONT 14

19 TOUACH DESJARDINS Anselme 2014 E.M.S.A.M 13

20 DUMONTIER 2014 M N GUYEN GRAINVILLE 12

21 HENRY Lucas 2014 PLEINE FORM 11

22 SCHNEIDER Enzo 2013 MME ALEXANDRE RADEPONT 10

23 VIGER Camille 2014 M N GUYEN GRAINVILLE 9

24 EEKOUT Louane 2013 M N GUYEN GRAINVILLE 8

AbandonAUVRAY Axel 2014 M RENAUX PERRIERS 5

AbandonCHAMBERLAND Lucas 2014 MME LEMOING PERRIERS 5

BEF

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 PEUDEVIN Livia 2012 SPN VERNON 16

2 HACQUARD Lizzie 2011 RADEPONT 15

3 REQUIER Maria 2012 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 14

4 DELSAUX Lola 2012 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 13

5 GUYOT 2012 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 12

6 PASTIER-POLNY 2012 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 11

7 LEMAITRE Alice 2012 M.P.R ROMILLY 10

8 NIVON Eva 2011 ROUEN 9

9 QUINIOU 2011 ST OUEN DE THOUBERVILLE 8

10 CORNEE 2012 VRAIVILLE 7

AbandonBIGOT Jade 2011 ROMILLY SUR ANDELLE 5

BEM

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 PAISANT 2011 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 12
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2 BENBEKHTI 2011 MONNEVILLE 11

3 MILLIN Victor 2012 VRAC 10

4 FARINEAU Nicolas 2012 ROMILLY SUR ANDELLE 9

5 TOUACH DESJARDINS Jean 2011 E.M.S.A.M 8

6 SINGEOT 2011 PITRES 7

7 PETIT Benjamin 2012 VANDRIMARE 6

MIF

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 BOISSEL 2009 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 11

2 KANHAN YOROBA 2009 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 10

3 RENAUX Lisa 2009 E.A.P.E 9

4 FOURNEAUX 2010 LES HOGUES 8

5 ANAISE 2010 PITRES 7

6 OLRY Charline 2010 VANDRIMARE 6

MIM

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 METTE 2010 E.A.L 13

2 PEUDEVIN 2009 SPN VERNON 12

3 LEREBOURG Hugo 2009 E.A.P.E 11

4 MAGNIN-FRANCHEMICHEJean 2010 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 10

5 FLAMENT Vincent 2009 TVT 9

6 MILLIN Louis 2009 LE VAUDREUIL 8

7 FRETIGNY Maxime 2010 MPR ROMILLY 7

AbandonJEGOU 2010 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 5

CAF

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 ETUR Lucie 2008 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 7

2 GERAULT-HAMELIN Lou 2008 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 6

CAM

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

JEF

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 ROBERT Christelle 2005 TOUFFREVILLE 9

2 ROUSSELIN Margot 2006 TVT 8

3 PAVIE 2002 OL DARNETAL 7

4 RIDEL Justine 2003 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 6

JEM_5

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 LEMONNIER Bastien 2005 AS PTT ROUEN 11

2 AUBLE Arthur 2006 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 10

3 LEBERTRE Sacha 2005 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 9

4 MIRA 2005 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 8

Adel

Timeo

Cl

Anais

Ysaline

Noemie

Maelys

Cl

Yael

Thelio

Raphael

Cl

Cl

Cl

Angelique

Cl

Aurelien



5 MOTTET Antoine 2005 MARTAINVILLE 7

6 BONNEGENT Mateo 2005 A.C.A LES ANDELYS 6

SEF_5

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 BARILLEAU Marion 1996 CAUDEBEC LES ELBEUF 12

2 THIEBAUT 1999 CHANTILLY ATHLETISME 11

3 CHAPELLE Orlane 1996 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 10

4 LARCHEVEQUE Lindsay 1993 NONANCOURT 9

5 DRON Anne-Sophie 1991 A.C.A LES ANDELYS 8

6 DELHAYE 1992 GAILLARBOIS CRESSENVILLE 7

7 MILLIN Lucie 1990 LE VAUDREUIL 6

SEM_5

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 GRENIER Jean Philippe 1991 A.C.A LES ANDELYS 12

2 LHERMITTE Romuald 1999 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 11

3 VIEL Quentin 1990 PONT SAINT PIERRE 10

4 QUENET Ludovic 1991 LES ANDELYS 9

5 DELSAUX 1990 TEAM FOULEES 8

6 CHAPELLE Logan 1995 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 7

7 FRETIGNY Jeremy 1991 MPR ROMILLY 6

M0F-M1F-M2F_5

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 ALLEZY Nathalie 1983 ST PIERRE DU VAUVRAY 19

2 BRIQUET Caroline 1982 TEAM FOULEES 18

3 RULON Aurore 1989 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 17

4 FOSSE Marion 1986 ASCO 16

5 ROUSSELIN 1980 TVT 15

6 HAUSKNECHT 1977 LA BOISSIERE 14

7 QUENET 1985 CHARLEVAL 13

8 PLUCKA Lucile 1984 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 12

9 LEPRESTRE Delphine 1982 ROUEN 11

10 LEPRESTRE 1982 ROUEN 10

11 VAUDE 1979 LA HAYE 9

12 BOHERS 1980 ISNEAUVILLE 8

13 DESJARDINS Mathilde 1977 ST PIERRE DE MANNEVILLE 7

14 NGUYEN Murielle 1987 OISSEL 6

M3F+_5

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 VIVIEN Florence 1969 A.C.A LES ANDELYS 10

2 MOREL CHALUMEAU Magali 1974 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 9

3 MAILLET Nathalie 1973 VAL D'ORGER 8

4 BRIERE 1974 CHARLEVAL 7

5 GALLET Sylvie 1964 PLEINE FORM 6

Cl

Ophelie

Emilie

Cl

Gaetan

Cl

Elise

Stephanie

Elodie

Melanie

Celine

Elodie

Cl

Nadege



M0M-M1M-M2M_5

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 DUVAL Yann 1979 EMSA 21

2 ANDRE 1982 TVT 20

3 LAMOUR Ludovic 1981 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 19

4 MILLIN Vincent 1980 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 18

5 BENARD Mathieu 1984 CHARLEVAL 17

6 TOUTAIN Guillaume 1983 ROUEN 16

7 LEREBOURG David 1977 BOIS D'ENNEBOURG 15

8 LEMAITRE Marc 1980 MPR ROMILLY 14

9 TOUACH Farid 1979 ST PIERRE DE MANNEVILLE 13

10 LEROUX Florian 1985 VAL D'ORGER 12

11 QUINIOU Arnaud 1980 ST OUEN DE THOUBERVILLE 11

12 DELHAYE Geoffrey 1988 GAILLARBOIS CRESSENVILLE 10

13 CHAMAILLARD David 1975 ISNEAUVILLE 9

14 ROUSSELIN Alexis 1981 TVT 8

15 PATRICE Christophe 1978 TEAM FOULEES 7

AbandonMASSON 1985 OISSEL 5

M3M-M4M-M5M_5

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 MARAIS Bruno 1963 E.A.L 14

2 BRIERE Laurent 1971 CHARLEVAL 13

3 METOT Fabrice 1964 MENESQUEVILLE 12

4 BONNEGENT Marc 1970 A.C.A LES ANDELYS 11

5 ROBERT Jean Luc 1965 TOUFFREVILLE 10

6 VANHUST Romuald 1970 MESNIL RAOUL 9

7 BANCE Fabien 1964 PLEINE FORM 8

8 BOUDIN 1964 MSA TRIATHLON 7

9 PONTHIEUX Jean-Michel 1961 VAL DE REUIL 6

M6M+_5

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 BACHELET 1957 VC CATENAY 16

2 DOUCET Marc 1953 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 15

3 BERQUIER 1958 TEAM RUN ND BOIS GUILLAUME 14

4 DURIEZ 1957 PONT SAINT PIERRE 13

5 PAVIE Thierry 1959 OL DARNETAL 12

6 LAUVRAY Jean 1944 A.C.A LES ANDELYS 1 11

7 POSIER 1959 VIKINGS HAUT NORMANDS 10

8 HOUDAYER Jean-Claude 1950 PIERRELAYE 9

9 LANGUET Marc 1955 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 8

10 NOLIUS 1956 OL DARNETAL 7

11 MOREL Thierry 1958 PLEINE FORM 6

JEM_10

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 CORMON Thibault 2004 GISORS 8

Cl

Sebastien

Aurelien

Cl

Benoist

Cl

Joel

Francois

Rene

Gerard

Jose

Cl



2 ROBERT Nicolas 2006 TOUFFREVILLE 7

3 THOUMIRE 2003 TEAM FOULEES 6

SEF_10

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 MONNEHAYS Alysse 1996 LE MANOIR 9

2 MATHERON Vicky 1990 VRAC 8

3 BERTHELOT Anna 1992 BONSECOURS 7

4 AUVRE Doris 1995 DOUDEAUVILLE EN VEXIN 6

SEM_10

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 GASCHET Florian 1990 LE MANOIR 10

2 SAVOYE Damien 1990 BOURG BEAUDOIN 9

3 ROYNEL Tristan 1990 SAINT VIGOR 8

4 VIEL Quentin 1990 PONT SAINT PIERRE 7

5 HOBBE Alex 1996 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 6

M0F-M1F_10

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 ALLEZY Nathalie 1983 ST PIERRE DU VAUVRAY 9

2 SINGEOT Caroline 1983 PITRES 8

3 MARI 1984 LA HAYE MALHERBE 7

4 BRULARD RENAUX 1985 MORVILLE SUR ANDELLE 6

M2F-M3F_10

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 BAILLY 1971 PSN PREAUX 14

2 PAYET Sophie 1977 GAC GISORS 13

3 FARJOT-DOUCET 1976 ASCO 12

4 FRANCHEMICHE Sabrina 1979 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 11

5 OLRY Corinne 1979 VANDRIMARE 10

6 BRIDONNEAU Christelle 1975 MPR ROMILLY 9

7 BOUVERET Isabelle 1971 GAC GISORS 8

8 FARINEAU Marie-Francine 1976 MPR ROMILLY 7

AbandonCHEVEREAU Fabienne 1976 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 5

M4F+_10

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 HAVE Christine 1964 OL DARNETAL 10

2 JARRIER Claire 1967 VAL DE REUIL 9

3 MARTORY Anne-Marie 1962 LE VAUDREUIL 8

4 BACHELET 1960 OL DARNETAL 7

5 HACQUARD Anne-Marie 1952 BACQUEVILLE 6

M0M-M1M_10

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 BENBEKHTI Karim 1985 MONNEVILLE 26

Stoyan

Cl

Cl

Cl

Anais

Melodie

Cl

Laetitia

Geraldine

Cl

Francoise

Cl



2 MOSCIPAN Geoffrey 1982 RCCCA 25

3 PEUDEVIN Vincent 1986 SPN VERNON 24

4 PHILIP Johann 1984 ASCO 23

5 LAMOUR Ludovic 1981 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 22

6 GENTY Andrea 1989 FLEURY SUR ANDELLE 21

7 WIECZORECK Nicolas 1988 BOOS 20

8 NGUYEN Christophe 1980  M NGUYEN GRAINVILLLE ISNEAUVI 19

9 CAUCHOIX Thomas 1984 ST LEGER DU BOURG DENIS 18

10 ANDRE 1982 TVT 17

11 MILLIN Vincent 1980 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 16

12 NIVON Pierre 1980 ROUEN 15

13 AUBLE Cyril 1980 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 14

14 PIOLINE 1987 ST AUBIN SUR GAILLON 13

15 PEUDEVIN Julien 1984 TEAM FOULEES 12

16 MONNIER Cyril 1980 VAL DE REUIL TRIATHLON 11

17 CASADO Vivien 1989 SAINT VIGOR 10

18 TOURBATEZ Alexandre 1986 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 9

19 DUBOS Pierre 1982 COURCELLES SUR SEINE 8

20 TOURBATEZ 1982 SAINT OUEN DE THOUBERVILLE 7

21 RENAUX Thomas 1982 MORVILLE SUR ANDELLE 6

M2M-M3M_10

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 DUVAL Yann 1979 EMSA 22

2 MOREL Denis 1973 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 21

3 GARDIEN Nicolas 1977 E.A.L 20

4 DEMONGEOT 1973 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 19

5 DUNET Wilfried 1977 RCCCA 18

6 LECAT 1975 ASCO 17

7 MOTTET Richard 1972 MARTAINVILLE EPREVILLE 16

8 DURDU Jeremy 1975 TOYOTA DIEPPE 15

9 LEMONNIER Laurent 1970 OL DARNETAL 14

10 JEGOU 1979 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 13

11 OLRY Christophe 1976 VANDRIMARE 12

12 DARRAS David 1974 SOTTEVILLE LES ROUEN 11

13 VERGER Patrick 1978 CLEON 10

14 LEQUETTE 1971 SAINT VIGOR 9

15 BRIERE Laurent 1971 CHARLEVAL 8

16 FARJOT Jessy 1974 AS D'OISEL 7

17 SEBBAN Marc 1976 VANDRIMARE 6

M4M-M5M_10

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 HIS Fabrice 1968 BARENTIN 18

2 PAYET 1967 GAC GISORS 17

3 HAVE 1965 OL DARNETAL 16

4 BULTEY 1964 LE MESNIL SOUS JUMIEGE 15

5 SAINT GERMAIN Fabien 1966 LISORS 14

Sebastien

Mickael

Loic

Cl

Stephane

Mickael

Gwenael

Jerome

Cl

Francois

Stephane

Jean-Francois



6 VERGER Francis 1969 CAUDEBEC LES ELBEUF 13

7 MIELLE 1961 BIHOREL 12

8 LELEU Philippe 1961 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 11

9 RICHARD 1962 HEUDEBOUVILLE 10

10 DEHODANG Guy 1964 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 9

11 VIEL Dominique 1964 FLIPOU 8

12 VIGNE Pascal 1968 TEAM FOULEES 7

13 MORLET 1964 OL DARNETAL 6

M6M+_10

NOM Prénom Né(e) CLUB Points

1 BACHELET 1957 VC CATENAY 12

2 BORYS Pascal 1955 ST LEGER DU BOURG DENIS 11

3 BESNARD Guy 1957 C ALIZAY ATHLETISME 10

4 BULTEY Jean-Claude 1947 JUMIEGES 9

5 MOREL Laurent 1959 OL DARNETAL 8

6 PAVIE Thierry 1959 OL DARNETAL 7

7 LAUVRAY Jean 1944 A.C.A LES ANDELYS 1 6

Jean-Francois

Jean-Francois

Jean-Francois

Cl

Joel
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